
Reports of the

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY

No.44

PART 1
Archaeological Radiocarbon Dates

from California and Nevada

PART 2
Some Archaeological Sites

in Western Nevada

Issued October 10, 1958

The University of California Archaeological Survey
Department of Anthropology

University of California
Berkeley 4, California



ARC-HEULGTi C/I RADIOCARBOtI DATE.S FIOW CALIFORNTA ANDr NEVADA

U. C. A. S. Report No. 44 (Part 1)

Contents
Page

R. F. Heizer Radiocarbon Dates froroi California
of ArchaeologiCal Tnterest . a

DLscussion. . . . . . . . . . .

Note s to Data in!P"able . . . .
References Cited in Table
Bibl'iography. .. . . * . . . . .

Radiocar-bon Dates fror Nevada
of Archaeological Tnterest

JSoarces Referred to in Taole.

Libography. . . . . . . . . .

0

0 0 * 0 . 0

a follo-wing

. 9 . . * .

* *

. * 0 * 0 a

2
7
9

12
13
lth

G. Ls Grosscup
a S . * *

.

S

fI.ollowing
S S. . .

0 4 9 5 *.

a S S* 0 0

17

18
25
2O
2.....

- i -


